Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Nolson - (939689) - Tilehurst SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.66
1:43.12
45.69
1:52.31
42.38
1:44.45

to LC

37.20
1:43.90
46.40
1:53.40
42.90
1:44.50

SC WA
Pts

244
115
239
171
211

158

Date

16/11/13
01/10/11
06/07/14
14/12/12
17/11/13
24/11/12

Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships
Reading Early Season Meet
Tilehurst SC Club Sprint Meet
Tilehurst SC Club Championships
Tilehurst Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Club Championships
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Venue License Level
Reading SE3979 4
Reading SE1568 3
Reading SE4657 4
Reading SE2694 4
Reading SE3979 4
Reading SE2694 4
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