## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ella Nolson - (939689) - Tilehurst SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.66	37.20	244	16/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	SE3979	4
100 Freestyle	1:43.12	1:43.90	115	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	SE1568	3
50 Breaststroke	45.69	46.40	239	06/07/14	Tilehurst SC Club Sprint Meet	Reading	SE4657	4
100 Breaststroke	1:52.31	1:53.40	171	14/12/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	SE2694	4
50 Backstroke	42.38	42.90	211	17/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	SE3979	4
100 Individual Medley	1:44.45	1:44.50	158	24/11/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	SE2694	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS